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ProTorc have a  complete range of square drive and low clearance wrenches ranging from 164Nm 
to over 70,000Nm, making them suitable for all applications. 

These wrenches have been proven in the harshest of environments including mining, power plants, 
wind power, aerospace, shipbuilding and petro-chem. They are made from high quality, high 

strength materials  and manufactured using latest technology CNC machines.  

ProTorc wrenches and their components are put through a rigorous testing program throughout the 
manufacturing process ensuring a reliable and high quality product every time.

ProTorc - More than 20 years in the field and still evolving.

Every effort has been made to assure the accuracy of product descriptions and technical information 
in this catalogue at the time of printing. ProTorc reserves the right to modify or discontinue products 
without prior notice.
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Bolt & Nut Pre-tightening 
Force Chart

Strength Grade 4.8 6.8 8.8 10.9 12.9

Min. Breaking Strength 392 MPa 588 MPa 784 MPa 941 MPa 1176 Mpa

Material Q235 (ss41) 35 (S35C) 35CrMo (SCM3) 42CMo (SCM4) 40GrNiMoA (SNCM)

Bolt Diameter 
(mm)

Torque Torque Torque Torque Torque

KGM Nm KGM Nm KGM Nm KGM Nm KGM Nm

M14 22 7 69 10 98 14 137 17 165 23 225

M16 24 10 98 14 137 21 206 25 247 36 363

M18 27 14 137 21 206 29 284 35 341 49 480

M20 30 18 176 28 296 41 402 58 569 69 480

M22 34 23 225 34 333 55 539 78 765 93 911

M24 36 32 314 48 470 70 686 100 981 120 1176

M27 41 45 441 65 637 105 1029 150 1472 180 1764

M30 46 60 588 90 882 125 1225 200 1962 240 2352

M33 50 75 735 115 1127 150 1470 210 2060 250 2450

M36 55 100 980 150 1470 180 1764 250 2453 300 2940

M39 60 120 1176 180 1764 220 2156 300 2943 370 3626

M42 65 155 1519 240 2352 280 2744 390 3826 470 4606

M45 70 180 1764 280 2744 320 3136 450 4415 550 5390

M48 75 230 2254 350 3430 400 3920 570 5592 680 6664

M52 80 280 2744 420 4116 480 4704 670 6573 850 8330

M56 85 360 3528 530 5149 610 5978 860 8437 1050 10290

M60 90 410 4018 610 5978 790 7742 1100 10791 1350 13230

M64 95 510 4998 760 7448 900 8820 1224 11998 1530 14994

8

Pressure - Torque 
Conversion Charts9-10

Hydraulic Torque Wrench 
Hex Links & Reducers4-5
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PTSD02 PTSD05 PTSD08 PTSD10 PTSD16 PTSD20 PTSD28 PTSD36 PTSD50 PTSD70

Max Torque 1760Nm 4332Nm 7420Nm 10430Nm 15090Nm 19409Nm 26447Nm 34626Nm 47414Nm 69247Nm

Min Torque 164Nm 433Nm 742Nm 1015Nm 1509Nm 1940Nm 2504Nm 3309Nm 4741Nm 6925Nm

Sqr. Drive 3/4” 1” 1 - 1/2” 1 - 1/2” 1 - 1/2” 2 - 1/2” 2 - 1/2” 2 - 1/2” 2 - 1/2” 2 - 1/2”

L1 (mm) 130 170 202 228 237 273 287 323 351 376

L2 (mm) 102 140 160 184 192 223 248 256 271 295

L3 (mm) 182 249 286 326 336 391 433 464 494 528

H1 (mm) 52 70 81 90 100 110 120 138 153 162

H2 (mm) 77 98 125 134 144 164 187 206 217 226

H3 (mm) 96 127 149 172 181 206 221 258 279 291

H4 (mm) 133 165 184 207 216 241 256 293 315 326

R (mm) 25.8 34.8 39.8 46.8 50.8 56.8 59.8 70.8 76.8 78.8

Weight (kg) 2 4 7 10.6 12.9 20 25 33.8 43 52

PTSD - Square Drive Hydraulic Torque Wrench

•	 ProTorc PTSD Hydraulic Square Drive Torque 
Wrenches are manufactured using high grade 
aluminium-titanium alloy and high strength alloy steel

•	 High repeatability can be achieved due to the precise 
design with an accuracy of +/- 3%

•	 The 360 x 180 degree uni-swivel hose coupling 
enables the tool to be used unrestricted in confined 
areas and eliminates hose kinking

•	 Torsion resistant housing and torsion free operation
•	 360 degree positioning of reaction arm
•	 Anti-reverse pawl design
•	 Two Year Manufacturers Warranty *

* Conditions apply - contact ProTorc for more information

360 x 180 degree uni-swivel hose coupling 
allows unrestricted use in confined areas

360 degree trimming style reaction arm 
enables use with any support point

Drive retainer

Reaction pawl/ 
anti-reverse pawl

Push button square 
drive release
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Order # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)

PTSK15-36 M24 36 79 63 69

PTSK15-41 M27 41 87 63 69

PTSK15-46 M30 46 90 69 69

PTSK15-50 M33 50 92 76 76

PTSK15-55 M36 55 92 82 82

PTSK15-60 M39 60 94 90 86

PTSK15-65 M42 65 97 99 86

PTSK15-70 M45 70 100 108 86

PTSK15-75 M48 75 103 116 86

PTSK15-80 M52 80 110 123 88

PTSK15-85 M56 85 114 130 90

PTSK15-90 M60 90 116 138 92

PTSK15-95 M64 95 120 145 94

PTSK15-100 M68 100 124 153 96

PTSK15-105 M72 105 126 160 100

PTSK15-110 M76 110 129 176 110

PTSK15-115 M80 115 133 182 116

PTSK15-120 M85 120 138 188 122

PTSK15-130 M90 130 143 199 133

1 - 1/2” Hydraulic Wrench Socket

Order # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)

PTSK25-50 M33 50 76 114 114

PTSK25-55 M36 55 99 114 114

PTSK25-60 M39 60 102 114 114

PTSK25-65 M42 65 105 114 114

PTSK25-70 M45 70 108 114 114

PTSK25-75 M48 75 113 116 116

PTSK25-80 M52 80 120 123 120

PTSK25-85 M56 85 124 130 124

PTSK25-90 M60 90 126 138 128

PTSK25-95 M64 95 130 145 132

PTSK25-100 M68 100 134 153 136

PTSK25-105 M72 105 138 160 140

PTSK25-110 M76 110 142 168 144

PTSK25-115 M80 115 146 175 148

PTSK25-120 M85 120 152 182 150

PTSK25-130 M90 130 156 196 152

PTSK25-135 M95 135 162 212 155

PTSK25-145 M100 145 167 228 158

PTSK25-150 M105 150 172 230 160

PTSK25-155 M110 155 177 232 160

PTSK25-165 M115 165 182 240 174

2 - 1/2” Hydraulic Wrench SocketOrder # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)

PTSK075-24 M16 24 46 38 35

PTSK075-27 M18 27 48 42 36

PTSK075-30 M20 30 50 46 38

PTSK075-34 M22 34 52 48 40

PTSK075-36 M24 36 54 52 42

PTSK075-41 M27 41 57 58 44

PTSK075-46 M30 46 60 64 46

PTSK075-50 M33 50 63 70 48

PTSK075-55 M36 55 66 76 50

3/4” Hydraulic Wrench Socket

Order # Bolt Type Hex Size L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)

PTSK1-30 M20 30 65 45 45

PTSK1-34 M22 34 67 47 47

PTSK1-36 M24 36 69 52 52

PTSK1-41 M27 41 72 59 52

PTSK1-46 M30 46 75 65 52

PTSK1-50 M33 50 77 71 52

PTSK1-55 M36 55 77 79 52

PTSK1-60 M39 50 79 84 53

PTSK1-65 M42 55 83 90 56

PTSK1-70 M45 70 86 98 61

PTSK1-75 M48 75 89 104 64

1” Hydraulic Wrench Socket

Hydraulic Torque Wrench Sockets

•	 Manufactured from high strength alloy steel in 
accordance with DIN Standards 3121 and 3129

•	 Machined from solid steel and hardened with heat 
treatment ensuring durability and longevity

•	 Non-standard socket sizes available upon request - 
contact ProTorc.
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PTLC02 PTLC05 PTLC10 PTLC20 PTLC25 PTLC40

Max Torque 2534Nm 5392Nm 10452Nm 16245Nm 22899Nm 40639Nm

Min Torque 244Nm 489Nm 1017Nm 1724Nm 2247Nm 4064Nm

Hex Size (mm) 27 - 50 27 - 65 50 - 90 85 - 115 95 - 135 100 - 155

Power Head PTLCH02 PTLCH05 PTLCH10 PTLCH20 PTLCH25 PTLCH40

Link Name PTLCL02-*** PTLCL05-*** PTLCL10-*** PTLCL20-*** PTLCL25-*** PTLCL40-***

L (mm) 205 251.3 302.5 367 400.5 457.5

L1 (mm) 147 188 233 283 308 364

H1 (mm) 129 163 191 223 246 282

H2 (mm) 100 136 166.5 198 224 265

W1 (mm) 32 41 53 64 70 84

W2 (mm) 50 66 83 99 110 132

R (mm) 41.3 53.8 68.8 85.3 98.8 115.8

Weight (kg) 2.2 5 9.6 16.9 22.9 38

PTLC - Low Clearance Hydraulic Torque Wrench

*** Please refer to Hex Links & Reducers information on Pg: 4-5

•	 ProTorc PTLC Low Clearance Hydraulic Torque 
Wrenches are manufactured using high grade 
aluminium-titanium alloy and high strength alloy

•	 Equipped with a 360 x 270 degree uni-swivel 
coupling eradicating hose kinking

•	 The tools ultra-thin profile and light weight enables 
it to be used in confined areas where access may 
be restricted

•	 Required torque is maintained due to the anti-
reverse pawl design which prevents the ratchet  
returning

•	 Torsion resistant housing and torsion free operation
•	 Quick-Torc lever design enables rapid cycle
•	 User friendly design enables fast switching of 

cassette links 
•	 Two Year Manufacturers Warranty *

* Conditions apply - contact ProTorc for more information
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Wrench 
Model Hex Link Hex Size 

(mm)
Reducer Model

Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)

PTLCL02

PTLCL02-27 27

PTLCL02-30 30

PTLCL02-32 32 PTLCR02-3227 32/27

PTLCL02-36 36 PTLCR02-3627 36/27 PTLCR02-3630 36/30

PTLCL02-41 41 PTLCR02-4127 41/27 PTLCR02-4130 41/30 PTLCR02-4132 41/32

PTLCL02-46 46 PTLCR02-4630 46/30 PTLCR02-4632 46/32 PTLCR02-4636 46/36

PTLCL02-50 50 PTLCR02-5032 50/32 PTLCR02-5036 50/36 PTLCR02-5041 50/41

Wrench 
Model Hex Link Hex Size 

(mm)
Reducer Model

Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)

PTLCL05

PTLCL05-27 27

PTLCL05-30 30

PTLCL05-32 32 PTLCR05-3227 32/27

PTLCL05-36 36 PTLCR05-3627 36/27 PTLCR05-3630 36/30

PTLCL05-41 41 PTLCR05-4127 41/27 PTLCR05-4130 41/30 PTLCR05-4132 41/32

PTLCL05-46 46 PTLCR05-4630 46/30 PTLCR05-4632 46/32 PTLCR05-4636 46/36

PTLCL05-50 50 PTLCR05-5032 50/32 PTLCR05-5036 50/36 PTLCR05-5041 50/41

PTLCL05-55 55 PTLCR05-5536 55/36 PTLCR05-5541 55/41 PTLCR05-5546 55/46

PTLCL05-60 60 PTLCR05-6041 60/41 PTLCR05-6046 60/46 PTLCR05-6050 60/50

PTLCL05-65 65 PTLCR05-6546 65/46 PTLCR05-6550 65/50 PTLCR05-6555 65/55

Wrench 
Model Hex Link Hex Size 

(mm)
Reducer Model

Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)

PTLCL10

PTLCL10-50 50

PTLCL10-55 55 PTLCR10-5541 55/41 PTLCR10-5546 55/46

PTLCL10-60 60 PTLCR10-6046 60/46 PTLCR10-6050 60/50

PTLCL10-65 65 PTLCR10-6546 65/46 PTLCR10-6550 65/50 PTLCR10-6555 65/55

PTLCL10-70 70 PTLCR10-7050 70/50 PTLCR10-7055 70/55 PTLCR10-7060 70/60

PTLCL10-75 75 PTLCR10-7555 75/55 PTLCR10-7560 75/60 PTLCR10-7565 75/65

PTLCL10-80 80 PTLCR10-8060 80/60 PTLCR10-8065 80/65 PTLCR10-8070 80/70

PTLCL10-85 85 PTLCR10-8565 85/65 PTLCR10-8570 85/70 PTLCR10-8575 85/75

PTLCL10-90 90 PTLCR10-9070 90/70 PTLCR10-9075 90/75 PTLCR10-9080 90/80

Hydraulic Torque Wrench Hex Links & Reducers

•	 Manufactured from high strength alloy steel
•	 Reducers comply with DIN Standard 3121 and 3129
•	 Please contact ProTorc for availability of custom and non-

standard reducers



www.protorc.com.au
ProTorc

5 ProTorc Catalogue - PTC2014-01

Wrench 
Model Hex Link Hex Size 

(mm)
Reducer Model

Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)

PTLCL20

PTLCL20-65 65

PTLCL20-70 70

PTLCL20-75 75 PTLCR20-7565 75/65

PTLCL20-80 80 PTLCR20-8065 80/65 PTLCR20-8070 80/70

PTLCL20-85 85 PTLCR20-8565 85/65 PTLCR20-8570 85/70 PTLCR20-8575 85/75

PTLCL20-90 90 PTLCR20-9070 90/70 PTLCR20-9075 90/75 PTLCR20-9080 90/80

PTLCL20-95 95 PTLCR20-9575 95/75 PTLCR20-9580 95/80 PTLCR20-9585 95/85

PTLCL20-100 100 PTLCR20-10080 100/80 PTLCR20-10085 100/85 PTLCR20-10090 100/90

PTLCL20-105 105 PTLCR20-10585 105/85 PTLCR20-10590 105/90 PTLCR20-10595 105/95

PTLCL20-110 110 PTLCR20-11090 110/90 PTLCR20-11095 110/95 PTLCR20-110100 110/100

PTLCL20-115 115 PTLCR20-11595 115/95 PTLCR20-115100 115/100 PTLCR20-115105 115/105

Wrench 
Model Hex Link Hex Size 

(mm)
Reducer Model

Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)

PTLCL25

PTLCL25-75 75

PTLCL25-80 80

PTLCL25-85 85 PTLCR25-8575 85/75

PTLCL25-90 90 PTLCR25-9075 90/75 PTLCR25-9080 90/80

PTLCL25-95 95 PTLCR25-9575 95/75 PTLCR25-9580 95/80 PTLCR25-9585 95/85

PTLCL25-100 100 PTLCR25-10080 100/80 PTLCR25-10085 100/85 PTLCR25-10090 100/90

PTLCL25-105 105 PTLCR25-10585 105/85 PTLCR25-10590 105/90 PTLCR25-10595 105/95

PTLCL25-110 110 PTLCR25-11090 110/90 PTLCR25-11095 110/95 PTLCR25-110100 110/100

PTLCL25-115 115 PTLCR25-11595 115/95 PTLCR25-115100 115/100 PTLCR25-115105 115/105

PTLCL25-120 120 PTLCR25-120100 120/100 PTLCR25-120105 120/105 PTLCR25-120110 120/110

PTLCL25-130 130 PTLCR25-130110 130/110 PTLCR25-130115 130/115 PTLCR25-130120 130/120

PTLCL25-135 135 PTLCR25-135115 135/115 PTLCR25-135120 135/120 PTLCR25-135130 135/130

Wrench 
Model Hex Link Hex Size 

(mm)
Reducer Model

Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm) Model A/B (mm)

PTLCL40

PTLCL40-80 80

PTLCL40-85 85

PTLCL40-90 90 PTLCR40-9080 90/80

PTLCL40-95 95 PTLCR40-9580 95/80 PTLCR40-9585 95/85

PTLCL40-100 100 PTLCR40-10080 100/80 PTLCR40-10085 100/85 PTLCR40-10090 100/90

PTLCL40-105 105 PTLCR40-10590 105/90 PTLCR40-10595 105/95 PTLCR40-105100 105/100

PTLCL40-110 110 PTLCR40-11090 110/90 PTLCR40-11095 110/95 PTLCR40-110100 110/100

PTLCL40-115 115 PTLCR40-11595 115/95 PTLCR40-115100 115/100 PTLCR40-115105 115/105

PTLCL40-120 120 PTLCR40-120100 120/100 PTLCR40-120105 120/105 PTLCR40-120110 120/110

PTLCL40-130 130 PTLCR40-130110 130/110 PTLCR40-130115 130/115 PTLCR40-130120 130/120

PTLCL40-145 145 PTLCR40-145115 145/115 PTLCR40-145120 145/120 PTLCR40-145130 145/130

PTLCL40-155 155 PTLCR40-155120 155/120 PTLCR40-155130 155/130 PTLCR40-155145 155/145
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Hydraulic Torque Wrench Pumps - Electric & Air

Twin Line 700 Bar Hydraulic Hose

Power Team Electric Pump - TWP55-50-220-01

•	 Two speed high performance electric pump - 220V, 
50Hz

•	 External adjustable pressure regulator
•	 Retract side internal relief valve protects tool
•	 Hand Remote with 3m cord
•	 Suitable for use with single or double acting tools
•	 Four tool manifold option available

Power Team Air Pump - RWP55

•	 Use where air is the preferred power source
•	 Powerful 2.2Kw motor starts under load
•	 External adjustable pressure regulator
•	 Retract side internal relief valve protects tool
•	 Suitable for use with single and double acting tools
•	 Safe to use in hazardous or explosive environments
•	 Four tool manifold option available

Pump Model Manifold Oil Delivery 
(L/min)

Oil Reserviour 
(L)

Usable Oil 
(L)

Overall 
Width (mm)

Overall 
Length (mm)

Overall 
Height (mm) Weight w/oil

TWP55-50-220-01 Single Tool 11.5 @ 7 bar
0.9 @ 700 bar 9.5 8.4 435 241 460 34

RWP55 Single Tool 7.6 @ 7 bar
0.9 @ 700 bar 9.5 8.4 450 280 483 44

TWH20-VIC

•	 1/4” high pressure polyurethane hydraulic hose with polymide core 
reinforced by two spiral layers and two open spiral layers of high 
tensile steel

•	 4:1 Safety Factor
•	 20’ (6m) length as standard - custom lengths available upon request
•	 Fitted with zinc plated 1/4” NPT Male couplings and dust caps
•	 Equipped with hose guards to increase user safety
•	 Availble with MDG41 compliant burst sleeves (TWH20-VIC-S)

TWH20-VIC

TWH20-VIC-S
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Bolt Size Chart

Hexagon Size 
S (mm)

Thread Size
D (mm)

Int. Hexagon Size 
J (mm)

17 M10 8

19 M12 10

22 M14 12

24 M16 14

27 M18 14

30 M20 17

34 M22 17

36 M24 19

41 M27 19

46 M30 22

50 M33 24

55 M36 27

60 M39 27 (30)

65 M42 32

70 M45 -

75 M48 36

80 M52 36

85 M56 41

90 M60 46

95 M64 50

100 M68 55

105 M72 60

110 M76 65

115 M80 70

120 M85 70 (75)

130 M90 -

135 M95 80

145 M100 -

150 M105 -

155 M110 -

165 M115 -

170 M120 -

180 M125 -

185 M130 -

200 M140 -

210 M150 -

Hexagon Size 
S (inch)

Thread Size
D (inch)

Int. Hexagon Size 
J (inch)

1 - 1/16 5/8 1/2

1 - 1/4 3/4 5/8

1 - 7/16 7/8 3/4

1 - 5/8 1 3/4

1 - 13/16 1 - 1/8 7/8

2 1 - 1/4 7/8

2 - 3/16 1 - 3/8 1

2 - 3/8 1 - 1/2 1

2 - 9/16 1 - 5/8 -

2 - 3/4 1 - 3/4 1 - 1/4

2 - 15/16 1 - 7/8 1 - 3/8

3 2 1 - 1/2

3 - 1/8 2 1 - 5/8

3 - 3/8 2 - 1/4 1 - 3/4

3 - 1/2 2 -1/4 1 - 3/4

3 - 3/4 2 - 1/2 1 - 3/4

3 - 7/8 2 - 1/2 1 -7/8

4 - 1/8 2 - 3/4 2

4 - 1/4 2 -3/4 2

4 - 5/8 3 2 - 1/4

5 3 - 1/4 2 - 1/4

www.protorc.com.au
ProTorc

D D

S SJ J

•	 Use values as a guide only. Always check with the manufacturer of 
the bolt or equipment before use

•	 Refer to “Bolt & Nut Pre-tightening Force Chart” (pg.8) to 
determine the max torque of wrench required
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ProTorc

Strength Grade 8.8 10.9 12.9

Bolt Diameter 
(mm)

Torque Torque Torque
lbts.ft Nm lbts.ft Nm lbts.ft Nm

M14 22 101 137 122 165 166 225
M16 24 152 206 182 247 268 363
M18 27 210 284 252 341 354 480
M20 30 297 402 420 569 499 677
M22 34 398 539 565 765 672 911
M24 36 506 686 724 981 868 1176
M27 41 759 1029 1086 1472 1302 1764
M30 46 904 1225 1448 1962 1736 2352
M33 50 1085 1470 1520 2060 1808 2450
M36 55 1302 1764 1810 2453 2170 2940
M39 60 1591 2156 2172 2943 2676 3626
M42 65 2025 2744 2824 3826 3399 4606
M45 70 2314 3136 3258 4415 3978 5390
M48 75 2893 3920 4127 5592 4918 6664
M52 80 3472 4704 4851 6573 6148 8330
M56 85 4412 5978 6227 8437 7594 10290
M60 90 5714 7742 7964 10791 9764 13230
M64 95 6509 8820 8855 11998 11066 14994
M68 100 7956 10780 10070 13645 12585 17053
M72 105 9330 12642 11459 15527 14321 19405
M76 110 10849 14700 13021 17644 16273 22050
M80 115 13380 18130 14426 19547 18029 24429
M85 120 16273 22050 15625 21172 19527 26459
M90 130 18081 24500 18751 25407 23433 31752

M100 145 20251 27440 24306 32935 30376 41160
M110 155 24156 32732 28994 39287 36235 49098
M120 170 29364 39788 35244 47756 44046 59682

Bolt & Nut Pre-tightening Force Chart

•	 Use values as a guide only. Always check with the manufacturer of the bolt or equipment before use
•	 Figures represent the max torque of the bolt - the tightening torque is 80-90% of chart figures
•	 The recomended loosening torque is up to 150% of the tightening torque
•	 Load Sockets must comply with the appropriate standards e.g., DIN3121, DIN3129
•	 The above table shows German Standard (DIN) figures
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Pressure - Torque Conversion Chart - PTSD
Pressure 

(Bar)
Pressure 

(PSI)

PTSD02
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD05
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD08
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD10
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD16
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD20
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD28
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD36
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD50
Torque 
(Nm)

PTSD70
Torque 
(Nm)

70 1015 164 433 742 1015 1509 1940 2504 3309 4741 6925 
80 1160 187 495 848 1160 1724 2218 2862 3782 5419 7914 
90 1305 211 557 954 1305 1940 2495 3219 4254 6096 8903 

100 1450 234 619 1060 1450 2155 2772 3577 4727 6773 9892 
110 1595 258 681 1166 1584 2373 3040 3938 5245 7451 10882 
120 1740 282 743 1272 1728 2591 3307 4299 5763 8128 11871 
130 1885 305 805 1378 1872 2810 3575 4661 6282 8806 12860 
140 2031 329 866 1484 2016 3028 3842 5022 6800 9483 13849 
150 2176 353 928 1590 2160 3246 4110 5383 7318 10160 14839 
160 2321 378 990 1696 2304 3468 4378 5778 7817 10838 15828 
170 2466 402 1052 1802 2448 3690 4645 6173 8315 11515 16817 
180 2611 427 1114 1908 2592 3913 4913 6567 8814 12192 17806 
190 2756 451 1176 2014 2736 4135 5180 6962 9312 12870 18796 
200 2901 476 1238 2120 2880 4357 5448 7357 9811 13547 19785 
210 3046 503 1300 2226 3045 4576 5739 7737 10319 14224 20774 
220 3191 530 1361 2332 3190 4796 6030 8118 10827 14902 21763 
230 3336 558 1423 2438 3335 5015 6320 8498 11334 15579 22753 
240 3481 585 1485 2544 3480 5235 6611 8879 11842 16256 23742 
250 3626 612 1547 2650 3625 5454 6902 9259 12350 16934 24731 
260 3771 638 1609 2756 3770 5675 7164 9656 12879 17611 25720 
270 3916 664 1671 2862 3915 5896 7427 10054 13407 18288 26709 
280 4061 690 1733 2968 4060 6116 7689 10451 13936 18966 27699 
290 4206 716 1795 3074 4205 6337 7952 10849 14464 19643 28688 
300 4351 742 1857 3180 4350 6558 8214 11246 14993 20320 29677 
310 4496 768 1918 3286 4549 6776 8481 11604 15464 20998 30666 
320 4641 793 1980 3392 4696 6994 8749 11963 15936 21675 31656 
330 4786 819 2042 3498 4843 7213 9016 12321 16407 22352 32645 
340 4931 844 2104 3604 4990 7431 9284 12680 16879 23030 33634 
350 5076 870 2166 3710 5136 7649 9551 13038 17350 23707 34623 
360 5221 896 2228 3816 5283 7868 9798 13429 17844 24384 35613 
370 5366 922 2290 3922 5430 8088 10045 13820 18337 25062 36602 
380 5511 948 2352 4028 5577 8307 10291 14211 18831 25739 37591 
390 5656 974 2414 4134 5723 8527 10538 14602 19324 26417 38580 
400 5802 1000 2475 4240 5870 8746 10785 14993 19818 27094 39570 
410 5947 1026 2537 4346 6050 8964 11064 15362 20312 27771 40559 
420 6092 1052 2599 4452 6197 9182 11343 15731 20805 28449 41548 
430 6237 1077 2661 4558 6345 9401 11623 16099 21299 29126 42537 
440 6382 1103 2723 4664 6492 9619 11902 16468 21792 29803 43527 
450 6527 1129 2785 4770 6640 9837 12181 16837 22286 30481 44516 
460 6672 1154 2847 4876 6787 10054 12527 17221 22780 31158 45505 
470 6817 1180 2909 4982 6935 10271 12872 17606 23273 31835 46494 
480 6962 1205 2971 5088 7082 10488 13218 17990 23767 32513 47484 
490 7107 1231 3032 5194 7230 10705 13563 18375 24260 33190 48473 
500 7252 1256 3094 5300 7378 10922 13909 18759 24754 33867 49462 
510 7397 1282 3156 5406 7599 11134 14158 19143 25248 34545 50451 
520 7542 1308 3218 5512 7748 11345 14407 19528 25741 35222 51440 
530 7687 1333 3280 5618 7897 11557 14657 19912 26235 35899 52430 
540 7832 1359 3342 5724 8046 11768 14906 20297 26728 36577 53419 
550 7977 1385 3404 5830 8195 11980 15155 20681 27222 37254 54408 
560 8122 1411 3466 5936 8344 12189 15414 21065 27716 37931 55397 
570 8267 1437 3527 6042 8493 12398 15672 21450 28209 38609 56387 
580 8412 1462 3589 6148 8642 12607 15931 21834 28703 39286 57376 
590 8557 1488 3651 6254 8791 12816 16189 22219 29196 39963 58365 
600 8702 1514 3713 6360 8940 13025 16448 22603 29690 40641 59354 
610 8847 1539 3775 6466 9089 13237 16726 22987 30184 41318 60344 
620 8992 1564 3837 6572 9238 13449 17004 23372 30677 41995 61333 
630 9137 1590 3899 6678 9387 13660 17281 23756 31171 42673 62322 
640 9282 1615 3961 6784 9536 13872 17559 24141 31664 43350 63311 
650 9427 1640 4023 6890 9685 14084 17837 24525 32158 44028 64301 
660 9572 1664 4084 6996 9834 14285 18151 24909 32652 44705 65290 
670 9718 1688 4146 7102 9983 14486 18466 25294 33145 45382 66279 
680 9863 1712 4208 7208 10132 14688 18780 25678 33639 46060 67268 
690 10008 1736 4270 7314 10281 14889 19095 26063 34132 46737 68258 
700 10153 1760 4332 7420 10430 15090 19409 26447 34626 47414 69247 
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Pressure - Torque Conversion Chart - PTLC
Pressure 

(Bar)
Pressure 

(PSI)

PTLC02
Torque 
(Nm)

PTLC05
Torque 
(Nm)

PTLC10
Torque 
(Nm)

PTLC20
Torque 
(Nm)

PTLC25
Torque 
(Nm)

PTLC40
Torque 
(Nm)

70 1015 244 489 1017 1724 2247 4064 
80 1160 278 558 1162 1991 2568 4645 
90 1305 313 628 1308 2257 2889 5225 

100 1450 348 698 1453 2523 3210 5806 
110 1595 384 774 1595 2789 3544 6386 
120 1740 421 851 1738 3055 3878 6967 
130 1885 457 927 1880 3322 4212 7547 
140 2031 494 1004 2023 3588 4546 8128 
150 2176 530 1080 2165 3854 4880 8709 
160 2321 567 1162 2314 4091 5212 9289 
170 2466 604 1244 2463 4328 5544 9870 
180 2611 641 1326 2612 4566 5876 10450 
190 2756 678 1408 2761 4803 6208 11031 
200 2901 715 1490 2910 5040 6540 11611 
210 3046 749 1568 3052 5284 6871 12192 
220 3191 784 1646 3194 5528 7202 12773 
230 3336 818 1724 3336 5772 7532 13353 
240 3481 853 1802 3478 6016 7863 13934 
250 3626 887 1880 3620 6260 8194 14514 
260 3771 923 1957 3758 6504 8517 15095 
270 3916 958 2034 3896 6748 8841 15675 
280 4061 994 2110 4033 6992 9164 16256 
290 4206 1029 2187 4171 7236 9488 16837 
300 4351 1065 2264 4309 7480 9811 17417 
310 4496 1103 2343 4467 7622 10153 17998 
320 4641 1141 2422 4625 7763 10494 18578 
330 4786 1179 2502 4784 7905 10836 19159 
340 4931 1217 2581 4942 8046 11177 19739 
350 5076 1255 2660 5100 8188 11519 20320 
360 5221 1292 2735 5246 8418 11867 20901 
370 5366 1329 2810 5392 8648 12215 21481 
380 5511 1366 2885 5538 8879 12563 22062 
390 5656 1403 2960 5684 9109 12911 22642 
400 5802 1440 3035 5830 9339 13259 23223 
410 5947 1478 3123 6004 9569 13577 23803 
420 6092 1517 3211 6178 9799 13895 24384 
430 6237 1555 3299 6353 10030 14214 24965 
440 6382 1594 3387 6527 10260 14532 25545 
450 6527 1632 3475 6701 10490 14850 26126 
460 6672 1669 3570 6846 10720 15186 26706 
470 6817 1706 3665 6991 10950 15523 27287 
480 6962 1744 3761 7135 11181 15859 27867 
490 7107 1781 3856 7280 11411 16196 28448 
500 7252 1818 3951 7425 11641 16532 29029 
510 7397 1855 4017 7588 11871 16863 29609 
520 7542 1891 4083 7751 12101 17194 30190 
530 7687 1928 4148 7914 12332 17526 30770 
540 7832 1964 4214 8077 12562 17857 31351 
550 7977 2001 4280 8240 12792 18188 31931 
560 8122 2032 4354 8378 13022 18476 32512 
570 8267 2063 4428 8516 13252 18764 33093 
580 8412 2094 4502 8654 13483 19053 33673 
590 8557 2125 4576 8792 13713 19341 34254 
600 8702 2156 4650 8930 13943 19629 34834 
610 8847 2194 4721 9085 14173 19956 35415 
620 8992 2232 4792 9240 14403 20283 35995 
630 9137 2270 4863 9396 14634 20610 36576 
640 9282 2308 4934 9551 14864 20937 37157 
650 9427 2346 5005 9706 15094 21264 37737 
660 9572 2384 5082 9855 15324 21591 38318 
670 9718 2421 5160 10004 15554 21918 38898 
680 9863 2459 5237 10154 15785 22245 39479 
690 10008 2496 5315 10303 16015 22572 40059 
700 10153 2534 5392 10452 16245 22899 40639 


